
Live Stone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fontani Leonardo (06/3051) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 12

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 11 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 10

Catalano Francesco (06/3050) 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 2

Renda Patabendige Neetha 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 4

Merli Francesca (06/2106) 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cardinali Andrea (06/3335) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Emanuele (06/3052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontani Leonardo 06/3051 32 77 2,41

Frulio Carlo 06/431 24 56 2,33

Catalano Francesco 06/3050 32 33 1,03

Renda Patabendige 06/3481 20 15 0,75

Merli Francesca 06/2106 20 8 0,40

Cardinali Andrea 06/3335 0 0 0,00

Ricci Emanuele 06/3052 0 0 0,00

Aston Birra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scolari Riccardo (06/618) 4 9 2 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 11 0 0

Romei Sauro (06/672) 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0

Lazzerini Gabriele (06/3255) 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 6 2 5 0 0

Fantoni Alessio (06/3263) 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0

Meucci Alessia (06/3194) 2 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Palomba Emanuela (06/3226) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scolari Riccardo 06/618 26 57 2,19

Romei Sauro 06/672 28 50 1,79

Lazzerini Gabriele 06/3255 24 37 1,54

Fantoni Alessio 06/3263 20 23 1,15

Meucci Alessia 06/3194 16 11 0,69

Palomba Emanuela 06/3226 14 9 0,64

Badia Agnano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7

Gori Alessio (06/3212) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 5

Caprini  Alberto Mario (06/3258) 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Minatti Niccolò (06/3213) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2

Alfei Federica (06/3215) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 5

D'Urso Stefania (06/3349) 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 32 57 1,78

Gori Alessio 06/3212 26 29 1,12

Caprini  Alberto Mario 06/3258 22 26 1,18

Minatti Niccolò 06/3213 22 16 0,73

Alfei Federica 06/3215 16 15 0,94

D'Urso Stefania 06/3349 6 2 0,33

HB Bye Zorro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cuyas Fausto (06/3424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meucci Alessio (06/3425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saccone Gianni (06/3422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xhaferri Ardi (06/3423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuyas Fausto 06/3424 0 0 0,00

Meucci Alessio 06/3425 0 0 0,00

Saccone Gianni 06/3422 0 0 0,00

Xhaferri Ardi 06/3423 0 0 0,00



Trenitalia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Zaccari Edoardo (06/3249) 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 10 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 4 7 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Rossini Leonardo (06/2985) 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartic Catalin (06/3383) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Massai Nicolò (06/3107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaccari Edoardo 06/3249 28 41 1,46

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 25 38 1,52

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 22 34 1,55

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 18 26 1,44

Rossini Leonardo 06/2985 19 25 1,32

Bartic Catalin 06/3383 6 8 1,33

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 10 8 0,80

Massai Nicolò 06/3107 0 0 0,00

Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 4 0 4 12 4 10 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 11

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 4 0 2 2 2 3 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 10

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 0 0 0 2 3 3 6 4 6 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 8 4 6

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 4 0 4 1 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jaupaj Eno (06/1667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 32 81 2,53

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 32 71 2,22

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 28 41 1,46

Maffei Demis 06/1512 28 37 1,32

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 10 17 1,70

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 12 9 0,75

Jaupaj Eno 06/1667 2 2 1,00

Contino Matteo 06/1518 0 0 0,00


